Kembla Joggers Race Results

Summer Series

Date:
Venue:
Courses:

Pos

1st January 2014
Mt Kembla

Snr 4 miles, Jnr 1km & 2km

Name

Senior 4 miles

1
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Liam Henderson
Jordan Powell
Tom Lyons

Scotti Hamilton
Paul Micale
Patrick McPhillips
Travis Powell
Chris Llewellyn
Damien Chambers
Scott Bowley
John O'Connell
Adam Van Coevorden
Jon Schol

Jim Ponton

Neil Barnett

Des Shearer

Col Steele

Ben Rutty

Phil Warren
Daniel Sink

Greg Mott

Daniel Parker
Paul Coxhead
Lorraine Hince
Craig Sakey
Maudie Skyring
Jim Cox

Steve Shaw

Mark Everton
Witold Krajewski
Ivan Giason
Renee Ognenovski
Gavin Flynn
Mutahi Wambugu
Roy Koschny
Matthew Davenport

Time

23:18.2 Trophy Winner & 3rd on Handicap

23:50.1
24:10.6
24:55.6
25:06.1
25:46.2
25:47.6
25:52.9
26:08.4
26:21.3
26:26.0
26:53.4
27:05.9
27:15.4
27:24.4
28:02.8
28:04.6
28:16.3
28:19.9
28:26.0
28:28.7
28:48.8
29:02.5
29:04.5
29:05.3
29:22.7
29:34.1
29:34.6
29:36.1
29:42.7
30:14.8
30:30.8
30:31.6
31:08.3
31:26.6
31:27.7

Age Group Record

2nd on Handicap

1st on handicap

Handicap Position

19

38
10

24
13
50
21
44
12
27
28
25

17
35
51
29
41
20
43
58
31

26
53
16
45

40
42
52
30
36



37 Patricia O'Dea

38 Janice Henderson

39 Paul De Nobrega

40 Noel Weeks

41 Andrew Krajewski

42 Vicki McPhillips

43 Andrew Smith

44 Tim East

45 Geoff Smith

46 Ellen Shelley

47 Trudi Shearer

48 Keith Hamilton

49 Emma Davis

50 lan Tague

51 Chris Fraser

52 Sue Flynn

53 Kym Batten

54 Bridget Rutty

55 Melinda Stocker

56 David Higgins

57 Donald Waden

58 Kevin Ryan

59 Amy Steele

60 Michael Hickman

61 Tony Maloney

62 Danny Mee
Junior 1km

1 Loitecia Lolohea

2 Hamish O'Neill

3 Sarah Koschny

4 Cate Giason

5 Madison Walsh

6 Lance Koschny

7 Claire Parker
Junior 2km

1 Finlay McPhillips

2 Daniel Hungerford

3 Shauna Flynn

4 Christopher Sink

5 Vinnie Scotti

6 Luke Hince

7 Ruby McPhillips

8 Ciaran Flynn

9 Ben Giason

10 Lydia Hince

31:29.5 55-59 AGR
31:59.6
32:06.5
32:12.8
32:13.3
32:17.1
32:43.8
33:08.9
33:27.8
33:30.7
33:42.0
33:43.8
33:53.4
33:53.7
34:15.8
34:21.0
35:16.0
35:25.0
35:40.6
36:18.2
36:32.7
36:42.3
45:33.6
47:13.7
47:54.2
51:42.9

5:05.4
5:07.8
5:32.5
5:36.8
5:46.8
5:48.6
6:16.7

7:05.3
7:23.6
7:26.7
7:29.6
7:32.3
7:45.9
7:53.8
7:54.5
7:57.5
8:01.5

18
46
34
23
39

55
49
11
14

32
47
22
33
57

54
37
15
56
48
59
60
61
62



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Jayden Walsh
Angus O'Neill
Lachlan O'Neill
India Akonnah
Erin Gullick
Kristen Scotti
Mikayla Carr
Dylan Parker
Amelia Akonnah

8:31.5
9:02.2
9:36.9
9:37.7
9:38.4
9:57.2
10:28.2
11:55.3
12:10.5



